
Writing Center Tutors – Fall 2017—12-week 
Angeli, Thea AngeliT@hiram.edu 330.936.4520 Majors: Environmental Studies, Educ. Studies  

Minor: Natural Studies 
Beck, Skylar BeckS@hiram.edu 330.491.6920  Major: Psychology 

Minor: Educational Studies 
Bessner, Amber 
(PGS/WEC Tutor) 

BessnerAL@hiram.edu 216.609.7880 Major: English 

Chavez, Hallie 
(PGS/WEC Tutor) 

ChavezH@hiram.edu 440.444.6436 Major: Biochemistry 
Minor: Writing 

Davis, Briana  DavisB@hiram.edu 216.317.9235 Major: Psychology 
Minor: Writing 

Goodheart, Spencer 
(PGS/WEC Tutor) 

GoodheartS@hiram.edu  925.878.1482 Major: Writing 

Harris, Lindsey HarrisLR@hiram.edu 818.653.4162 Major: Political Science 
Minor: Spanish 

Heard, Pierra HeardP@hiram.edu 216.254.5293 Major: Sociology 
Hruska, Emily HruskaEB@hiram.edu  330.787.6676 Majors: Chemistry and Music 
Johnson, Melissa JohnsonMN@hiram.edu 216.645.1580 Major: Psychology 

Minor: Sociology 
Kistler, Jennifer KistlerJM@hiram.edu 440.840.0803 Majors: Creative Writing and Sociology 
Norris, Kenneth NorrisKE@hiram.edu 301.204.5101 Major: Computer Science 

Minor: Writing 
Paletta, Brittany 
(PGS/WEC Tutor) 

PalettaB@hiram.edu  216.618.3154 Major: Philosophy 

Roberts, Christian J.  RobertsC@hiram.edu 330.469.0880 Majors: Communication, Sociology 
Toporcer, Hailey 
(PGS/WEC Tutor) 

ToporcerHA@hiram.edu 330.883.3747 Major: English 
Minor: Creative Writing 

 
Substitute/On-Call List 

Lewis, Paige LewisP@hiram.edu 440.591.2532 
 

Major: Neuroscience 
Minor: Communication 

McDonald, Danni Lynn McDonaldDL@hiram.edu  Major: Creative Writing 
Minor: Music 

Pilon, Marty PilonME@hiram.edu 330.240.6047 Major: Philosophy 
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